Monitorler

15.

15.

23.

15.

43

27

15.

55

32

27

27

31

Uriin

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©MS HDMI DSUB

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

200,40
usb

210,00
usb

230,40
usb

240,00
usb

294,00
usb

574,80
usb

648,00
usb

720,00
usb

.086,00

usb

.840,00

TL

168,00
usb

206,40
usb



32

15

14

23

28

15

15

32

32

15

24

14

14

27

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

8.

18.

18.

820,00
TL

248,40
usb

276,00
usb

370,80
usb

381,60
usb

396,00
usb

434,40
usb

240,00
TL

240,00
TL

480,00
usb

522,00
usb

528,00
usb

536,40
usb

582,00
usb



31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

594,00
usb

660,00
usb

733,20
usb

882,00
usb

1.414,80
usb

2.278,80
usb



